
‭Savage Bobcats Girls’ Basketball‬
‭Tuesday, October 17‬ ‭El Portal at SAVAGE‬ ‭HOME‬ ‭7th - 4:00pm‬ ‭8th - 5:00pm‬

‭Thursday, October 19‬ ‭SAVAGE at Ustach‬ ‭Away‬ ‭7th - 4:00pm‬ ‭8th - 5:00pm‬

‭Tuesday, October 24‬ ‭SAVAGE at Modesto Christian‬ ‭Away‬ ‭7th - 4:00pm‬ ‭8th - 5:00pm‬

‭Thursday, October 26‬ ‭SAVAGE at Oakdale‬ ‭Away‬ ‭7th - 4:00pm‬ ‭8th - 5:00pm‬

‭Tuesday, October 31‬ ‭Salida at SAVAGE‬ ‭HOME‬ ‭7th - 4:00pm‬ ‭8th - 5:00pm‬

‭Thursday, November 2‬ ‭SAVAGE at Somerset‬ ‭Away‬ ‭7th - 4:00pm‬ ‭8th - 5:00pm‬

‭Tuesday, November 7‬ ‭SAVAGE at Cardozo‬ ‭Away‬ ‭7th - 4:00pm‬ ‭8th - 5:00pm‬

‭Wednesday, November 8‬ ‭SAVAGE at El Portal‬ ‭Away‬ ‭7th - 4:00pm‬ ‭8th - 5:00pm‬

‭Tuesday, November 14‬ ‭Ustach at SAVAGE‬ ‭HOME‬ ‭7th - 4:00pm‬ ‭8th - 5:00pm‬

‭Wednesday, November 15‬ ‭Somerset at SAVAGE‬ ‭HOME‬ ‭7th - 4:00pm‬ ‭8th - 5:00pm‬

‭Monday, November 20‬ ‭Modesto Christian at SAVAGE‬ ‭HOME‬ ‭7th - 4:15pm‬ ‭8th - 5:15pm‬

‭Tuesday, November 28‬ ‭Oakdale at SAVAGE‬ ‭HOME‬ ‭7th - 4:00pm‬ ‭8th - 5:00pm‬

‭Wednesday, November 29‬ ‭Cardozo at SAVAGE‬ ‭HOME‬ ‭7th - 4:00pm‬ ‭8th - 5:00pm‬

‭Thursday, November 30‬ ‭SAVAGE at Salida‬ ‭Away‬ ‭7th - 4:00pm‬ ‭8th - 5:00pm‬

‭Tuesday-Thursday, December‬
‭6-8‬

‭7th Tournament at El Portal‬
‭8th Tournament at Oakdale‬

‭TBD‬ ‭TBD‬


